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1101010101 duanluile 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010104 RUMIATOISIUNNT 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 LISITAGR 0.00 5,341,770.00 -5,341,770.00 0.00
1101010113 finso Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101020501 Rurnada 14,400,861.00 5,303,770.00 -4,907,261.00 14,797,370.00
1101020601 a/dls afiorindands 0.00 5,301,770.00 -5,341,770.00 0.00
1101020603 Wil sunpns-luauu. 92,335,30 253,380.30 -345,715.60 0.00
1101020604 /8l FUAS-UaNIYL. 0.00 103,801.00 -103,801.00 0.00
1101030199 Gurnliifisnesh 871,050.57 38,409.54 -634,421.36 275,038.75
1102010101 a/ududn-Tusdu, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050107 3/m Aesu-neuen 0.00 22.39 0.00 22.39
1102050124 A1a¥uann un. 15,000.00 342,181.30 -357,181.30 0.00
1105010105 Yannsnd 0.00 3,395.00 0.00 3,395.00
1205030106 dannlfuugsenms 539,000.00 0.00 0.00 539,000.00
1205030108 pad. drull.onnng -47,431,50 0.00 -1,107.53 -48,539.03
1205060101 p1nRA/dliisey 80,000.00 0.00 0.00 80,000.00
1205060102 AgE. 91ANTh By -72,533.33 0.00 -3,200.00 -75,733.33
1206010101 nyfaeidninau 1,617,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,617,100.00
1206010103 Aae ATAmeidTna -1,336,926.59 0.00 -6,567.07 -1,343,493.66
1206020101 Ajfoeisw Uz 1,515,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,515,000.00
1206020103 Ada AT -1,455,472.80 0.00 -8,080.48 -1,463,553.28
1206040101 Agsinunilanseun 176,728.62 0.00 0.00 176,728.62
1206040102 WnagAmeilavan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 Add AgtTlaen -135,078.04 0.00 -727.97 -135,806.01
1206100101 Aifdinoufinnes 1,060,657.82 0.00 0.00 1,060,657.82
1206100103 Aad paufiawmes -927,052.54 0.00 -3,347.80 -930,400.34
1206180101 Agiusilisry 1,434,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,434,000.00
1206180102 pad agtunlsyy -1,433,995.00 0.00 0.00 -1,433,995.00
1209010101 TUsunIuApuY 11,730.00 0.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 AgE-lUsUNTUADNY -1,807.88 0.00 -48.21 -1,856.09
2101010102 U N15A-NIBUBN -93,170.00 268,576.00 -175,406.00 0.00
2101010103 Fudud / Tuddy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101020198 JuBu-mhenuds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040101 agralnadigie 0.00 0.00 -15,472.64 -15,472.64
2102040102 TudAyrnsdie -15,000.00 195,005.00 -180,005.00 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-yana(03) 0.00 1,669.40 -1,669.40 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-n90.18(53) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2104010101 FouHUAuTOARSY 0.00 0.00 -22.39 -22.39
2111020102 Susudn-nunyu ey 0.00 4,791,400.00 -4,996,770.00 -205,370.00
2111020199 Guiurhndu -871,050.57 670,421.36 -74,409.5¢ -275,038.75
2112010199 Juuseiudu -67,801.00 67,801.00 0.00 0.00
2202010101 g Fu-awiua -10,000.00 0.00 0.00 -10,000.00
2207020102 Rufuhndu-em -14,333,000.00 0.00 -259,000.00 -14,562,000.00
3101010101 s/ngeRnAva.qns -120,191.77 240,383.54 -120,191.77 0.00 ﬁ'] gu]Qné‘f M)
3102010101 3/AgRNAY.Aza -225,665.04 225,665.04 -345,856.81 -345,856.8Y _—
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33,000.00
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935.00
62,500.00
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18,416.00
137,505.00
10,100.00
43,900.00
1,070,990.00
104,873.20
27,877.84
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8,411.00
45,000.00
4,920.00
16,085.00
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Account No 204-6-02775-2 Currency THB

Account Name ﬁmququﬁ’gu—mﬁ’umu‘i Account Status Active

Alias Name f{mu'\g‘]uﬁ’\]u-}’mﬁ’umu?j Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Code

01-09-2025 09:19:57 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -92,335.30 0.00 0204
1000002871201

02-09-2025 09:49:02 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/ 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682
nsuayfina1v/108682

02-09-2025 11:14:14 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- ~15,000.00 0.00 0204
1000002918733

03-09-2025 09:50:44 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/ 360.00 360.00 108682
nsuleyfina19/108682

03-09-2025 09:50:45 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/ 1,080.00 1,440.00 108682
nsuleydina19/108682

04-09-2025 15:40:42 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -1,080.00 360.00 0204
1000003016518

04-09-2025 15:42:21 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -360.00 0.00 0204
1000003016537

18-09-2025 09:55:04 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/ 120.00 120.00 108682
Asueyfina19/108682

18-09-2025 09:55:05 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/ 14,850.00 14,970.00 108682
nsuleyfna9/108682

18-09-2025 09:55:05 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/ 14,850.00 29,820.00 108682
ANy ina19/108682

18-09-2025 09:55:05 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/ 26,304.30 56,124.30 108682
Asuteydna19/108682

18-09-2025 09:55:05 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/ 21,481.00 77,605.30 108682
AsnTeydnav/108682

18-09-2025 09:55.05 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/ 14,850.00 92,455.30 108682
nsueyine19/108682

18-09-2025 11:47:01 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -120.00 92,335.30 0204
1000003395667

19-09-2025 09:50:49 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/ 600.00 92,935.30 108682
ANy fne19/108682

22-08-2025 09:43:21 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 3,000.00 95,935.30 108682
nsulydna19/108682

22-09-2025 09:43:21 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 120,890.00 216,825.30 108682
ATy dne19/108682

22-09-2025 09:43:21 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 14,500.00 231,325.30 108682
ANy dnat9/108682

22-089-2025 09:43:32 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 960.00 232,285.30 108682
Asulydna19/108682

22-08-2025 11.04:27 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -960.00 231,325.30 0204
1000003483022

25-09-2025 02:17:23 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -97,849.00 133,476.30 0204
1000003483007

25-09-2025 02:17:29 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -14,500.00 118,976.30 0204
1000003482993

25-09-2025 09:21:20 K19294 PADWP 9294- -6,000.00 112,976.30 0204
10900058732200441

26-09-2025 11:18:25 93999 BPOWT chantaburi em- -14,241,00 98,735.30 0204
1000003686467

26-09-2025 11:19:14 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -5,800.00 92,935.30 0204
1000003686484

29-09-2025 09:57:54 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/ 4,535.00 97,470.30 108682
nTutfeydna19/108682

29-09-2025 11:03:37 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -4,535.00 92,935.30 0204
1000003758254

29-09-2025 11:04:52 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -600.00 92,335.30 0204
1000003758285

30-09-2025 09:22:33 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -92,335.30 0.0V 0204
1000003806827

Total Cr. = 253,380.30 =1 ¥ - -~
Total Dr. =-345,715.60 mgu]gjﬂﬂa*
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Account No. 204-6-02876-7 Currency THB

Account Name Wuuangudszanar  Account Status Active
Alias Name WJuuanvuilszuiew  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance  0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
19-09-2025 09:50:49 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/Asutigyinana/ 36,000.00 36,000.00 108682
108682
19-09-2025 09:50:50 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyinana/ 67,801.00 103,801.00 108682
108682
19-09-2025 11:31:47 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -36,000.00 67,801.00 0204
1000003428260
30-09-2025 09:27:00 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -67,801.00 0.00 0204
1000003806835
Total Cr. = 103,801.00 Total Dr. =-103,801.00
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-03627-1
Famnudsniadunys
Fanmnudininduny’
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No.

Total Dr. =0.00

Amount Bala Init Br
nce

Tungnios

/ ﬂ
(uaindgaud eusna)
fingansauriudngns’
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INGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-1-74337-9 Currency THB
Account Name  fauroudsudadunys Account Status  Active
Alias Name Fomrudoviiaduny’ Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 10,000.00 Available Balance 10,000.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

Amount Tax Balance Init Br

s 9
Tngndioy
/ /
(neiindgaus ieuufa)
tnaanisemnaludumngy
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-09-2025 09:41:03
02-09-2025 09:58:56
02-09-2025 10:01:27
02-09-2025 10:03:01
02-09-2025 10:04:42
02-09-2025 10:06:13
02-09-2025 10:07:40
02-09-2025 10:09:03
02-09-2025 10:10:29
02-09-2025 11:16:40
02-09-2025 15:51:18
04-09-2025 11:30:50
04-09-2025 12:45:57
05-09-2025 10:38:17
12-09-2025 13:20:13
16-09-2025 18:00:10
17-09-2025 11:38:21
18-09-2025 15:23:18
19-09-2025 10:06:27
19-09-2025 10:07:24
23-09-2025 13:41:06
23-09-2025 16:00:29
23-09-2025 16:01:36
25-09-2025 02:42:33
25-09-2025 02:42:34
25-09-2025 02:42:36
25-09-2025 09:19:53
25-09-2025 10:25:32

25-09-2025 10:28:56
26-09-2025 14:42:35
29-09-2025 16:43:46
30-09-2025 09:30:30
30-09-2025 09:31:31
30-09-2025 09:32:49
30-09-2025 09:34:05
30-09-2025 09:35:15
30-09-2025 15:28:37
30-09-2025 156:30:10
01-10-2025 09:51:23
02-10-2025 11:19:08
02-10-2025 11:20:25

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-0-49870-2
nasnuLRanis
UIMTIANNS

AavuLAans

USKUITAAANS
0.00

Teller Id

672462
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
90180
93999
670773
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
N/A
ITBANK

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
412246
ITBANK
ITBANK

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction
Code
OTOS

OTO0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OT0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOoS
OTOS
OTOoS
OTOS
OTOS
0TOS
OTOS
OTOS
OT0os
OTOS
OT0S
OTOoSs
OTOoS
PBSWP

OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
0TOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OT0S
OTOS
PBSWP
PBSWP

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00

Description

TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942

94052-
0994000273576

TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046040942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
91658-0037
708253-0037

Total Dr. =-879,411.30

Amount Tax Balance

-1,114.19 878,297.11
-3,600.00 874,797.11
-2,800.00 871,997.11
-4,000.00 867,997.11
-19,133.00 848,864.11
-70,680.00 778,184.11
-13,110.00 765,074.11
-7,700.00 757,374.11
-4,800.00 752,574.11
-973.00 751,601.11
-5,527.85 746,073.26
-287.10 745,786.16
-1,091.00 744,695.16
-2.90 744,692.26
-1,022.00 743,670.26
-18,667.17 725,003.09
-3,249.35 721,753.74
-2,864.12 718,889.62
-8,519.63 710,369.99
-13,194.72 697,175.27
-427.00 696,748.27
-6,025.00 690,723.27
-8,625.00 682,098.27
-26,871.00 655,227.27
-157,501.00 497,726.27
-54,980.00 442 .746.27
-25,736.00 417,010.27
-5,200.00 411,810.27
-9,217.00 402,593.27
-8,789.05 393,804.22
-1,358.00 392,446.22
-70,680.00 321,766.22
-7,590.00 314,176.22
-2,800.00 311,376.22
-3,500.00 307,876.22
-4,000.00 303,876.22
-19,133.00 284,743.22
-7,707.29 277,035.93
-1,997.18 275,038.75
-157,202.81 117,835.94
-117,835.94 0.00
o v
TMUHIDNADE

—

Init Br

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0700
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

(ueiinligaus eunia)
undansumludwinnis
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TS SUNAISH .
<+ { KRUNGTHAI BANK

-1 !

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-09-2025 09:41:03
01-09-2025 09:41:03
02-09-2025 09:58:56
02-09-2025 09:58:56
02-09-2025 10:01:27
02-09-2025 10:01:27
02-09-2025 10:03:01
02-09-2025 10:03:01
02-09-2025 10:04:42
02-09-2025 10:04:42
02-09-2025 10:06:13
02-09-2025 10:06:13
02-09-2025 10:07:40
02-09-2025 10:07:40
02-09-2025 10:09:03
02-09-2025 10:09:03
02-09-2025 10:10:29
02-09-2025 10:10:29
02-09-2025 11:16:40
02-09-2025 11:16:40
02-09-2025 15:51:18
02-09-2025 15:51:18
04-09-2025 11:30:50
04-09-2025 11:30:50
04-09-2025 12:45:57
04-09-2025 12:45:57
05-09-2025 10:38:17
05-09-2025 10:38:17
12-09-2025 13:20:13
12-09-2025 13:20:13
16-09-2025 18:00:10
16-09-2025 18:00:10
17-09-2025 11:38:21
17-09-2025 11:38:21
18-09-2025 15:23:18

18-09-2025 15:23:18

204-6-04994-2

o o o
NaIN N AMIVINTTIANTT

nammw”amm“‘swrséi’mms

0.00

Teller Id
572462
572462
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93989
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
90180
90180
93999
93999
670773

670773

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
CWTRC
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
CBCA
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
CWTRC

oTID

Wi 1

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description

2046036611

Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000002911557
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-10000029115786
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-10000029811569
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000002911585
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000002912072
Qverdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000002912194
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000002911740
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000002911731
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000002920445
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000002939660
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000002998466
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000003003928
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000003033012
Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000003240457
Overdraft protection

SBK:34 SBR:42 ICAS INCL
R1

Overdraft protection

DOE FUND-1000003360197
Overdraft protection

2046009320

Cheque No.

10681872

10681873

10681874

Amount
-1,114.1¢
1,114.19
-3,500.00
3,500.00
-2,800.00
2,800.00
-4,000.00
4,000.00
-19,133.00
19,133.00
-70,680.00
70,680.00
-13,110.00
13,110.00
-7,700.00
7,700.00
-4,800,00
4,800,00
-973.00
973.00
-5,627.85
5,527.85
-287.10
287.10
-1,091.00
1,091.00
-2,90

2.90
-1,022.00
1,022.00
-18,667.17
1 ?,667. 17
-3,249.35
3,249.35

-2,864.12

-
Overdraft protection m 1 TM@ 2,864,12

d [ L
(uneiinddaus deuuna) |
findanisaumlutiuing

Balance
-1,114.19
0.00
-3,500.00
0.00
-2,800.00
0.00
-4,000.00
0.00
-19,133.00
0.00
-70,680.00
0.00
-13,110.00
0.00
-7,700.00
0.00
-4,800.00
0.00
-973.00
0.00
-5,527.85
0.00
-287.10
0.00
-1,091.00
0.00

-2.90

0.00
-1,022.00
0.00
-18,667.17
0.00
-3,249.35
0.00
-2,864.12

0.00

Init Br
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0700
0700
0204
0204
0204

0204



Wi 2

19-09-2025 10:06:27 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003422538 -8,5619.63 -8,619.63 0204
19-09-2025 10:06:27 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 8,519.63 0.00 0204
19-09-2025 10:07:24 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003422523 -13,194.72 -13,194.72 0204
19-09-2025 10:07:24 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 13,194.72 0.00 0204
23-09-2025 13:41:06 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003536585 -427.00 -427.00 0204
23-09-2025 13:41:06 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 427.00 0.00 0204
23-09-2025 16:00:29 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003547921 -6,025.00 -6,025.00 0204
23-09-2025 16:00:29 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 6,025.00 0.00 0204
23-09-2025 16:01:36 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003547933 -8,625.00 -8,625.00 0204
23-09-2025 16:01:36 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 8,625.00 0.00 0204
25-09-2025 02:42:33 93999 BPOWT DOE FUND-1000003483309 -26,871.00 -26,871.00 0204
25-09-2025 02:42:33 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 26,871.00 0.00 0204
25-09-2025 02:42:34 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003483294 -157,501.00 -157,501,00 0204
25-09-2025 02:42:34 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 157,501.00 0.00 0204
25-09-2025 02:42:36 93989 BPOWT DOE FUND-1000003483323 -54,880.00 -54,980.00 0204
25-09-2025 02:42:36 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 54,980.00 0.00 0204
25-09-2025 09:19:53 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900058732200441 -25,736.00 -25,736.00 0204
25-09-2025 09:19:53 N/A OTID Overdraft protection 25,736,00 0.00 0204
25-09-2025 10:28:56 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003632276 -9,217.00 -9,217.00 0204
25-09-2025 10:28:56 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 9,217.00 0.00 0204
26-09-2025 14:42:35 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003700550 -8,789.05 -8,789.05 0204
26-09-2025 14:42:35 93999 OTID Overdraft protection X 8,789.05 0.00 0204
29-09-2025 16:43:46 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003787695 -1,358.00 -1,358.00 0204
29-09-2025 16:43.46 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 1,358.00 0.00 0204
30-09-2025 09:30:30 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003807220 -70,680.00 -70,680.00 0204
30-09-2025 09:30:30 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 70,680.00 0.00 0204
30-09-2025 08:31:31 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003807661 -7,590.00 -7,590.00 0204
30-09-2025 09:31:31 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 7,590.00 0.00 0204
30-09-2025 09:32:49 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003807278 -2,800.00 -2,800.00 0204
30-09-2025 09:32:49 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 2,800.00 0.00 0204
30-09-2025 09:34.05 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003807260 -3,500.00 -3,500.00 0204
30-09-2025 09:34.:05 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,500.00 0.00 0204
30-09-2025 09:35:15 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003807267 -4,000.00 -4,000.00 0204
30-09-2025 09:35:15 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 4,000.00 0.00 0204
30-09-2025 15:28:37 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003859907 -19,133.00 -19,133.00 0204
30-09-2025 16:28:37 93999 QoTID Overdraft protection 19,133.00 0.00 0204
30-09-2025 15:30:10 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND-1000003852996 -7,707.29 -7,707.29 0204
30-09-2025 15:30:10 93999 OTID QOverdraft protection 7,707.29 0.00 0204
Total Cr. = 597,175.37 Total Dr. =-597,175.37 & >
9N
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-09-2025 23:02:17
01-09-2025 23:10.05
02-09-2025 09:18:34
02-09-2025 09:21:17
02-09-2025 23:02:34
02-09-2025 23:10:05
03-09-2025 09:28:59
03-09-2025 09:32:10
03-09-2025 23:03:24
03-09-2025 23:10:05
03-09-2025 23:10:10
03-09-2025 23:14:47
03-09-2025 23:14:54
04-09-2025 23:02:39
04-09-2025 23:10:05
04-09-2025 23:10:09
04-09-2025 23:11:27
04-09-2025 23:11:40
04-09-2025 23:12:10
04-09-2025 23:12:29
04-09-2025 23:12:41
05-09-2025 23:02:15
05-09-2025 23:10:15
05-09-2025 23:17:31
05-09-2025 23:17:53
08-09-2025 23:02:34
08-09-2025 23:10:05
09-09-2025 01:33:46
09-09-2025 01:33:49
09-09-2025 23:02:08
09-09-2025 23:10:06
09-09-2025 23:11:59
09-09-2025 23:12:07

09-09-2025 23:12:13

204-6-05047-9

ainnuwdamnudmiadunyi

arinnudamoudswiadiums

0.00

Teller Id

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT

PBDWT

Wid 1

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No.  Amount
TR fr 9873758747 126,575.00
Single credit to 95,600.00
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037 -15,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -207,175.00
TR fr 9873758747 158,450.00
Single credit to 34,075.00
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037 -180,525.00
(9011 -1700300037 -12,000.00
TR fr 9873758747 247,425.00
Single credit to 58,800.00
2046050479
TR fr 9873758747 3,950.00
G9011 -1700300037 -13,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -297,175.00
TR fr 9873758747 352,375.00
Single credit to 24,600.00
2046050479
TR fr 9873758747 100.00
G9011 -1700300037 -27,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -270,075.00
G9011 -1700300037 -32,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -36,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -12,000.00
TR fr 9873758747 347,350.00
Single credit to 89,700.00
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037 -8,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -429,050.00
TR fr 9873758747 215,375,00
Single credit to 61,200.00
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037 -232,575.00
Future Amount:
G9011 -1700300037 -44,000.00
Future Amount: 44000
TR fr 9873758747 517,745.00
Single credit to 77,500.00
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037 -4,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -11,000.00
(9011 -1700300037 w—580.245,00
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Balance

126,575.00
222,175.00
207,175.00
0.00
158,450.00
192,525.00
12,000.00
0.00
247,425.00
306,225.00
310,175.00
297,175.00
0.00
352,375.00
376,975.00
377,075.00
350,075.00
80,000.00
48,000,00
12,000.00
0.00
347,350.00
437,050.00
429,050.00
0.00
215,375.00
276,575.00
44,000.00
0.00
517,745.00
595,245.00
591,245.00
580.2;15.00

0.00

Init Br

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204



10-09-2025 23:02:34

10-09-2025 23:10:05

10-09-2025 23:15:25

10-09-2025 23:15:32

11-09-2025 23:02:33

11-09-2025 23:10:05

11-09-2025 23:11:28

11-09-2025 23:11:35

12-09-2025 23:02:36

12-09-2025 23:10:20

12-09-2026 23:13:32

12-09-2025 23:13:39

15-09-2025 23:02:38

15-09-2025 23:10:39

15-09-2025 23:10:44

15-09-2025 23:14:50

15-09-2025 23:15:02

16-09-2025 23:02:49

16-09-2025 23:10:04

16-09-2025 23:10:09

16-09-2025 23:13:47

16-09-2025 23:13:55

17-09-2025 23:02:35

17-09-2025 23:10:03

17-09-2026 23:10:23

17-09-2025 23:10:40

17-09-2025 23:10:46

18-09-2025 23:02:33

18-09-2025 23:10:01

18-09-2025 23:10:05

18-09-2025 23:13:34

19-09-2025 23:06:44

19-09-2025 23:15:44

19-09-2025 23:15:49

22-09-2025 23:02:32

22-09-2025 23:10:05

22-09-2025 23:10:10

22-09-2025 23:12:27

22-09-2025 23:12:34

23-09-2025 23:02:29

23-09-2025 23:10:05

23-09-2025 23:10:10

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

1TBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

winh 2
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
(9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR {r 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to

2046050479
TR fr 9873758747

346,600.00
40,525.00
-371,125.00
-16,000.00
108,995.00
68,800.00
~7,000.00
-170,795.00
183,950.00
45,275.00
-8,000.00
-221,225,00
177,520.00
26,700.00
725.00
-190,945.00
-14,000.00
135,875.00
104,225.00
6,625.00
-5,000.00
-241,725,00
74,025.00
174,325.00
-2,000.00
-10,000.00
-236,350.00
39,800.00
61,175.00
1,075.00
-102,050.00
72,295.00
-64,295.00
-8,000.00
86,030.00
158,275.00
325.00
-6,000.00
-238,630.00
93,275.00
13,825,00

6,425.00

TUIGNdigs -
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346,600.00
387,125.00
16,000.00
0.00
108,995.00
177,795.00
170,795.00
0.00
183,950.00
229,225.00
221,225.00
0.00
177,520.00
204,220.00
204,945.00
14,000.00
0.00
135,875.00
240,100.00
246,725.00
241,725.00
0.00
74,025.00
248,350.00
246,350.00
236,350.00
0.00
39,800.00
100,975.00
102,050.00
0.00
72,295.00
8,000.00
0.00
86,030.00
244,305.00
244,630.00
238,630.00
0.00
93,275.00
107,100.00

113,525.00

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204



23-09-2025 23:24:39
23-09-2025 23:24:47
24-09-2025 23:02:42
24-09-2025 23:10:06
24-09-2025 23:10:47
24-09-2025 23:10:55
25-09-2025 23:02:34
25-09-2025 23:10:07
25-09-2025 23:10:12
25-09-2025 23:24:05
25-09-2025 23:24:12
26-09-2025 23:02:42
26-09-2025 23:10:05
26-09-2025 23:10:09
29-09-2025 09:21:27
29-09-2025 09:21:48
29-09-2025 23:02:32
29-09-2025 23:10:05
29-09-2025 23:13:39
29-09-2025 23:13:46
30-09-2025 23:02:39
30-09-2025 23:10:05
30-09-2025 23:10:28

30-09-2025 23:10:35

Total Cr. =

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT

PBDWT

wihi 3
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479
G9011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

Total Dr. =-5,341,770.00

-6,000.00 107,525.00 0204
-107,525.00  0.00 0204
$2,505.00  62,595.00 0204
12,500.00  75,095.00 0204
-12,000.00  63,095.00 0204
-63,095.00  0.00 0204
78,125.00  78,125.00 0204
24,150,00 102,275.00 0204
2,600.00 104,875.00 0204
-9,000.00 95,875.00 0204
-95875.00  0.00 0204
256,195.00  256,195.00 0204
45550.00  301,745.00 0204
18,500.00  320,245.00 0204
-317,245.00  3,000.00 0204
-3,000.00 0.00 0204
125225.00  125,225.00 0204
5547500  180,700.00 0204
-173,700.00  7,000.00 0204
-7,000.00 0.00 0204
180,070.00  180,070.00 0204
43,300.00  223,370.00 0204
-205,370.00  18,000.00 0204
-18,000.00  0.00 0204
> 9
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

204-6-04918-7
dvinudamanwdimiadunys wams

o o PYIE 73 =
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Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No. Amount Bala Init Br
nce
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/

mu"ﬂ“ﬂqmuﬁ

Wiguuiy
d"‘{"”“‘m'u;ﬁ‘—

)IU‘E:’]U“L(U"-”



gl suMSsSNSvINE

W ] ¥
\r-A/ K

ey o

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. =0.00

RUNGTHAI BANK

204-6-05205-6 Currency
windszinlunsthawsnedneihewny - Account Status

wenUszinlumsthausinesnaninuiu - Branch Name

WUR

0.00 Available Balance

Teller Id Transaction Code

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI
BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00
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